© 2015 General Plastic Industrial Co., Ltd. March 2015 (EU).  Product availability subject to change without further notice.
© 2015 General Plastic Industrial Co., Ltd. March 2015 (EU).  Product availability subject to change without further notice.
Powered by
General Plastic Industrial Co., Ltd.
HOTINKER
Exclusive Distributor in Portugal
Ho�nker, Lda.
Rua da Tascoa nº 16 - Armazém 16 - Edi�cio CREL Bela Vista

OKI C9600/C9650/C9800/C9800 MFP/C9850
C9850 MFP Magenta
15,000
OKI C9600/C9650/C9800/C9800 MFP/C9850
C9850 MFP Yellow
UNIVERSAL VERSIONXerox
OEM Ref # Description (the cartridge for use in)
Yield
(A4,5%)
HOTINKER
Part Number Product Image
8,000
8,000
8,000
8,000
CWTM-XE6250BK 106R00675106R00675 Xerox Phaser 6250 Black
CWTM-XE6250C 106R00672106R00672 Xerox Phaser 6250 Cyan
CWTM-XE6250M 106R00673106R00673 Xerox Phaser 6250 Magenta
CWTM-XE6250Y 106R00674106R00674 Xerox Phaser 6250 Yellow
106R01085106R01085 Xerox Phaser 6300 Black 7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000

XE6000BK/XE6010BK
CWTM-
XE6000C/XE6010C
CWTM-
XE6000M/XE6010M
CWTM-
XE6000Y/XE6010Y
106R01630106R01630
106R01627106R01627
106R01628106R01628
106R01629106R01629
Xerox Phaser 6000/6010 Black
Xerox Phaser 6000/6010 Cyan
Xerox Phaser 6000/6010 Magenta
Xerox Phaser 6000/6010 Yellow
CWTM-XE6125BK Xerox Phaser 6125 Black 2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
CWTM-XE6125C Xerox Phaser 6125 Cyan
CWTM-XE6125M Xerox Phaser 6125 Magenta
CWTM-XE6125Y Xerox Phaser 6125 Yellow
106R01334106R01334
106R01331106R01331
106R01332106R01332
106R01333106R01333
(     also work with South America Version)
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,100
CWTM-XE6128BK 106R01455106R01455
106R01452106R01452
106R01453106R01453
106R01454106R01454
Xerox Phaser 6128 MFP Black
CWTM-XE6128C Xerox Phaser 6128 MFP Cyan
CWTM-XE6128M Xerox Phaser 6128 MFP Magenta
CWTM-XE6128Y Xerox Phaser 6128 MFP Yellow
2,500
1,900
1,900
1,900
CWTM-XE6130BK 106R01281106R01281
106R01278106R01278
106R01279106R01279
106R01280106R01280
Xerox Phaser 6130 Black
CWTM-XE6130C Xerox Phaser 6130 Cyan
CWTM-XE6130M Xerox Phaser 6130 Magenta
CWTM-XE6130Y Xerox Phaser 6130 Yellow
www.hotinker.pt / comercial@hotinker.ptwww.hotinker.pt / comercial@hotinker.pt (+351) 214 397 240    (+351) 214 397 240    www.hotinker.pt / comercial@hotinker.ptwww.hotinker.pt / comercial@hotinker.pt (+351) 214 397 240    (+351) 214 397 240
Xerox
OEM Ref # Description (the cartridge for use in)
Yield
(A4,5%)
HOTINKER
Part Number
US & West Europe Version
2,600
2,000
2,000
2,000
CWTM-XE6140BK 106R01480106R01480
106R01477106R01477
106R01478106R01478
106R01479106R01479
Xerox Phaser 6140 Black
CWTM-XE6140C Xerox Phaser 6140 Cyan
CWTM-XE6140M Xerox Phaser 6140 Magenta
CWTM-XE6140Y Xerox Phaser 6140 Yellow
3,000CWTM-XE6500BK
CWTM-XE6500C
CWTM-XE6500M
CWTM-XE6500Y